HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

TUITION & FEE SCHEDULE
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2025/2026

IN-DISTRICT OUT-OF-DISTRICT OUT-OF-STATE / FOREIGN (NON-RESIDENT)
SEMESTER
STUDENT STUDENT STUDENT
HOURS TUITION EESNEAL TECH FEE ACTIVITY RECRESZON TOTAL TUITION EENEAL TECH FEE ACTIVITY RECRE e TOTAL TUITION EENEAL TECH FEE ACTIVITY REERATEN TOTAL
FEE FEE FEE FEE FEE FEE
FEE FEE FEE
1 50.00 25.50 25.00 1.00 6.00 107.50 138.00 33.50 25.00 1.00 6.00 203.50 240.00 50.00 25.00 1.00 6.00 322.00
2 66.00 51.00 50.00 2.00 6.00 175.00 242.00 67.00 50.00 2.00 6.00 367.00 302.00 100.00 50.00 2.00 6.00 460.00
3 99.00 76.50 75.00 3.00 6.00 259.50 363.00 100.50 75.00 3.00 6.00 547.50 453.00 150.00 75.00 3.00 6.00 687.00
4 132.00 102.00 100.00 4.00 6.00 344.00 484.00 134.00 100.00 4.00 6.00 728.00 604.00 200.00 100.00 4.00 6.00 914.00
5 165.00 127.50 125.00 5.00 6.00 428.50 605.00 167.50 125.00 5.00 6.00 908.50 755.00 250.00 125.00 5.00 6.00 1,141.00
6 198.00 153.00 150.00 6.00 6.00 513.00 726.00 201.00 150.00 6.00 6.00 1,089.00 906.00 300.00 150.00 6.00 6.00 1,368.00
7 231.00 178.50 175.00 7.00 6.00 597.50 847.00 234.50 175.00 7.00 6.00 1,269.50 1,057.00 350.00 175.00 7.00 6.00 1,595.00
8 264.00 204.00 200.00 8.00 6.00 682.00 968.00 268.00 200.00 8.00 6.00 1,450.00 1,208.00 400.00 200.00 8.00 6.00 1,822.00
9 297.00 229.50 225.00 9.00 6.00 766.50 1,089.00 301.50 225.00 9.00 6.00 1,630.50 1,359.00 450.00 225.00 9.00 6.00 2,049.00
10 330.00 255.00 250.00 10.00 6.00 851.00 1,210.00 335.00 250.00 10.00 6.00 1,811.00 1,510.00 500.00 250.00 10.00 6.00 2,276.00
11 363.00 280.50 275.00 11.00 6.00 935.50 1,331.00 368.50 275.00 11.00 6.00 1,991.50 1,661.00 550.00 275.00 11.00 6.00 2,503.00
12 396.00 306.00 300.00 12.00 6.00 1,020.00 1,452.00 402.00 300.00 12.00 6.00 2,172.00 1,812.00 600.00 300.00 12.00 6.00 2,730.00
13 429.00 331.50 325.00 12.00 6.00 1,103.50 1,573.00 435.50 325.00 12.00 6.00 2,351.50 1,963.00 650.00 325.00 12.00 6.00 2,956.00
14 462.00 357.00 350.00 12.00 6.00 1,187.00 1,694.00 469.00 350.00 12.00 6.00 2,531.00 2,114.00 700.00 350.00 12.00 6.00 3,182.00
15 495.00 382.50 375.00 12.00 6.00 1,270.50 1,815.00 502.50 375.00 12.00 6.00 2,710.50 2,265.00 750.00 375.00 12.00 6.00 3,408.00
16 528.00 408.00 400.00 12.00 6.00 1,354.00 1,936.00 536.00 400.00 12.00 6.00 2,890.00 2,416.00 800.00 400.00 12.00 6.00 3,634.00
17 561.00 433.50 425.00 12.00 6.00 1,437.50 2,057.00 569.50 425.00 12.00 6.00 3,069.50 2,567.00 850.00 425.00 12.00 6.00 3,860.00
18 594.00 459.00 450.00 12.00 6.00 1,521.00 2,178.00 603.00 450.00 12.00 6.00 3,249.00 2,718.00 900.00 450.00 12.00 6.00 4,086.00
19 627.00 484.50 475.00 12.00 6.00 1,604.50 2,299.00 636.50 475.00 12.00 6.00 3,428.50 2,869.00 950.00 475.00 12.00 6.00 4,312.00
20 660.00 510.00 500.00 12.00 6.00 1,688.00 2,420.00 670.00 500.00 12.00 6.00 3,608.00 3,020.00 1,000.00 500.00 12.00 6.00 4,538.00
21 693.00 535.50 525.00 12.00 6.00 1,771.50 2,541.00 703.50 525.00 12.00 6.00 3,787.50 3,171.00 1,050.00 525.00 12.00 6.00 4,764.00
22 726.00 561.00 550.00 12.00 6.00 1,855.00 2,662.00 737.00 550.00 12.00 6.00 3,967.00 3,322.00 1,100.00 550.00 12.00 6.00 4,990.00
23 759.00 586.50 575.00 12.00 6.00 1,938.50 2,783.00 770.50 575.00 12.00 6.00 4,146.50 3,473.00 1,150.00 575.00 12.00 6.00 5,216.00
IN-DISTRICT OUT-OF-DISTRICT OUT-OF-STATE / FOREIGN (NON-RESIDENT)
Tuition $ 33.00 per hour ($50 min) Tuition $ 121.00 per hour ($138 min) Tuition $ 151.00 per hour ($240 min)
General Fee $ 25.50 per hour General Fee $ 33.50 per hour General Fee $ 50.00 per hour
Tech Fee $ 25.00 per hour Tech Fee $ 25.00 per hour Tech Fee $ 25.00 per hour
Student Activity Fee $ 1.00 per hour ($12 max) Student Activity Fee $ 1.00 per hour ($12 max) Student Activity Fee $ 1.00 per hour ($12 max)
Total $ 84.50 per hour ($101.50 min) Total $ 180.50 per hour ($197.50 min) Total $ 227.00 per hour ($316 min)
Recreation Fee $ 6.00 per semester Recreation Fee $ 6.00 per semester Recreation Fee $ 6.00 per semester
OTHER FEES
Dual Credit Out-of-District Fee $65.00 per class
Distance Education Fee $42.00 per class
Katy Building Use Fee - Katy Campus Only $5.00 per hour




